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Io’ INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Orienteering World Ranking List - WOMEN

Rank Name Fed Points

1 Maisa SZCZYPIOR BRA 4905
(535)

2 Priscilla VIEIRA GONCALVES BRA 4790
(548)

3 Gennhsa SOBREIRA BRA 4719
(555)

4 Mariana OSTETTO BRA 4708
(560)

5 Bianca SILVA BRA 4626
(583)

6 Mariana WONHNRATH BOLDRIN BRA 4576
(592)

7 Juliane HEINRICHS PERES BRA 4556
(598)

8 Esther MARNET BRA 4504
(609)

9 Thamara DIEHL BRA 4406
(625)

10 Elaine LENZ BRA 3880
(707)

11 Flavia MENDES BRA 3620
(727)

12 Anastacia ROCHA PEREIRA BRA 3449
(759)

13 Ana KOECHE BRA 3074
(858)

14 Edineia RONIAK DOS SANTOS BRA 2911
(897)

15 Sirlana MEDINA BRA 2643
(931)

16 Evelyn Karin Sereneski MERENDA BRA 2497
(944)

17 Kaline RESENDE BRA 2388
(957)

18 Juliane MENDONCA BRA 2019
(1155)

19 Isabella RESENDE DE CARVALHO BRA 1858
(1215)

20 Bibiana SARTORI CHAGAS BRA 1638
(1267)

21 Talita MAGALHAES BRA 783
(1799)
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Rank
22
(1832)
23
(1853)
24
(1871)
25
(1922)
26
(1935)
27
(1936)
28
(1952)
28
(1952)

Name
Camila Luisa DARONCO CORTINHAS

Luiza WACHTMANN
Rafaela Souza PETTERSEN
Larissa MONTEIRO MATOS

Maria CORSINO
Joyce RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
CARVALHO
Leticia TONETTO

Marcelly VEROL

Fed Points
BRA 698
BRA 649
BRA 592
BRA 369
BRA 241
BRA 240
BRA 10
BRA 10




